LMV796,LMV797
LMV796/LMV796Q/LMV797 17 MHz, Low Noise, CMOS Input, 1.8V Operational
Amplifiers
Literature Number: SNOSAU9C
LMV796/LMV796Q/LMV797
February 11, 2011
17 MHz, Low Noise, CMOS Input, 1.8V Operational
Amplifiers

20183502
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
5-Pin SOT23
LMV796MF
AT3A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMV796MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT23
LMV796QMF
AD7A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMV796QMFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMV797MM
AU3A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMV797MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
5 www.national.com
L
M
V
7
9
6
/L
M
V
7
9
6
Q
/L
M
V
7
9
7
Typical Performance Characteristics Unless otherwise specified, TA = 25°C, V– = 0, V+ = Supply Voltage
= 5V, VCM = V+/2.
Supply Current vs. Supply Voltage (LMV796/LMV796Q)
20183505
Supply Current vs. Supply Voltage (LMV797)
20183581
VOS vs. VCM